

Party Mix-Box, 5-different sorts (Item no. 1747)

mini fitness roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, SESAME (10,8%), water, OAT flakes, sunflower seeds, linseed, maize semolina, yeast, salt, WHOLE MILK POWDER, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY extract, MALTET BARLEY, RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: SOYA, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Party Mix-Box, 5-different sorts (Item no. 1747)

Pretzel Roll, fully baked

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, BUTTER, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY extract, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate, full of cane sugar, coconut oil, pretzel lye (acidity regulator sodium)

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Party Mix-Box, 5-different sorts (Item no. 1747)

Malt Grain Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, linseed, STONE GROUND WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SESAME, sunflower seeds, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, yeast, buckwheat, RYE flakes, salt, roasted malt flour(BARLEY, WHEAT), WHEAT GLUTEN, rapeseed oil, sugar, dextrose, caramel, WHEYPOWDER

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Party Mix-Box, 5-different sorts (Item no. 1747)

Mini Crusty Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, salt, yeast, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Party Mix-Box, 5-different sorts (Item no. 1747)

Farmer`s Roll with grains

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (56%), water, SESAME, blue poppy, OAT flakes (4,3%), SOUR MALTED BARLEY BRUISED GRAIN, sunflower seeds, linseed, RYE FLOUR, yeast, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED RYE FLOUR, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SOYA, MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024